Active RAS Communities as of March 2016

Revitalization Area Strategy (RAS) Status and 2016 Forms Required to Maintain Active Status

JURISDICTION RAS Status
Colquitt, City of Approved
Cordele, City of Approved
Cornelia, City of Approved
Cuthbert, City of Approved
Douglas, City of Approved
Eatonton, City of Approved
Hawkinsville, City of Approved
Thomson, City of Approved
Washington, City of Approved

3 Year Exp Date Status

3-31-17
3-31-18
3-31-16
3-31-16
3-31-18
3-31-16
3-31-16
3-31-16
3-31-18

Active 2nd year
Active 1st year
Active 3rd year
Active 3rd year
Active 1st year
Active 3rd year
Active 3rd year
Active 3rd year
Active 1st year

Action needed
BY April 1, 2016
Submit RAS 2
Submit RAS 2
Submit RAS 1
Submit RAS 1
Submit RAS 2
Submit RAS 1
Submit RAS 1
Submit RAS 1
Submit RAS 2

Please direct any questions to Glenn Misner 404-679-3138 or glenn.misner@dca.ga.gov



